Exam Type   Journeyman Certification Exam   or    Master Plumber Exam 

Exam Mode        Computer Exam – Cost: $215        or     Paper Exam – Cost: $125 

Exam Location   Las Vegas    or    Reno 

Computer Exam 
The cost to take the exam by computer is one hundred twenty-five dollars ($125) along with an additional ninety-dollar ($90) 
processing fee. Exams by computer will be conducted at a Prometric Test Center. Exams given at a Prometric Test Center 
require an email address, therefore, please ensure an email is provided below. An e-mail confirmation with be sent along with